PLATIBA m2

20.7

76.2

12.2

1.9

12.8
76.8

12.2
13.5
226.3

KOPA

TELPAS NOSAUKUMS
KAPNU HALLE
ZIMETAVA, MAKETETAVA
PALIGTELPA
PALIGTELPA
GAITENIS
LEKCIJU ZALE- AUDITORIJA
PALIGTELPA
KAPNU TELPA
PALIGTELPA
BENINU TELPA

BENINU ST TELPU EKSPLIKACIJA

Nr.

p.k.
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

5 kab.4x2x0.5
3c-Z20mm

zimes skatit lapa VS-2.
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